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Whoâ€™s Who Legal: Canada 
2020 Recognizes Lenczner 
Slaghtâ€™s Expert Litigators
 

In the latest edition of Who's Who Legal: Canada, Lenczner 
Slaght achieves eight recognitions in the Litigation chapter, with 
a total of ten expert litigators ranked.

The following Lenczner Slaght lawyers are recognized:

Sana Halwani – Life Sciences, Patents

Shara N. Roy – Litigation, Restructuring & Insolvency

Sarah Millar – E-Discovery Practitioners

Monique Jilesen – Litigation

Peter J. Osborne – Restructuring & Insolvency

William C. McDowell – Litigation

Tom Curry – Litigation

Peter Griffin – Litigation (Most Highly Regarded), 
Restructuring & Insolvency

Ronald G. Slaght – Litigation

Ian Binnie – Litigation, Arbitration

Congratulations, all!

About Who’s Who Legal: Canada

Who's Who Legal: Canada is an annually published directory of 
leading Canadian lawyers across 35 areas of business law, 
based on comprehensive peer review surveys and interviews 
with general counsel and lawyers in private practice.
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Sana Halwani
416-865-3733
shalwani@litigate.com

Sarah Millar
416-865-2948
smillar@litigate.com

Monique Jilesen
416-865-2926
mjilesen@litigate.com

William C. McDowell
416-865-2949
wmcdowell@litigate.com

Tom Curry
416-865-3096
tcurry@litigate.com

Peter Griffin
416-865-2921
pgriffin@litigate.com

Ian Binnie
416-865-3737
ibinnie@litigate.com
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